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Women / XS / Sr B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Barrios632
Discover gymnastics

9.200 10.000 9.8009.500 38.500
7T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Keilah Nass604
Katy Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.4009.600 37.950
1 7 1T 9T 2 

2 

Chloe Shaw616
PEARLAND ELITE

9.450 9.150 9.5009.600 37.700
2T 8T 1T 5T 3 

3 

Audrey Taylor609
Maximum Athletics

9.000 9.800 9.4009.300 37.500
9 2 6 9T 4T

4T

Yssa Karr652
Lobo

9.200 9.650 9.6509.000 37.500
7T 4 13T 2T 4T

4T

Cybelle Smithson610
Maximum Athletics

8.900 9.600 9.5009.500 37.500
10 5T 3T 5T 4T

4T

Elaina Buchanan625
PEARLAND ELITE

9.450 9.150 9.6509.200 37.450
2T 8T 8T 2T 7 

7 

Samantha Cranfill611
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.600 9.1009.200 37.300
4T 5T 8T 13T 8 

8 

Gracie Chadwell612
Above the Bar

9.400 9.100 9.5009.200 37.200
4T 12 8T 5T 9 

9 

Kynnedi Houston622
PEARLAND ELITE

8.550 9.700 9.2509.250 36.750
15 3 7 12 10T

10T

Sage Adcox657
HGC

9.300 8.600 9.6509.200 36.750
6 17 8T 2T 10T

10T

Grace Pina617
PEARLAND ELITE

8.600 9.050 9.1009.450 36.200
13T 13 5 13T 12 

12 

Cecilia Felterman653
AA Gym

8.600 9.150 9.4009.000 36.150
13T 8T 13T 9T 13 

13 

Jena Ruetze Ruetze628
United Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.1009.200 36.050
11T 15 8T 13T 14 

14 

Berkley Prater613
AHGA

8.400 9.000 9.5008.850 35.750
16 14 15 5T 15 

15 

Gwen PArnell602
Rise Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 8.7508.550 34.850
11T 16 17 17 16 

16 

Tori Gonzales649
RCG

7.600 9.150 9.0508.700 34.500
17 8T 16 16 17 

17 
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